Featuring...Snap-tite quality with higher working pressure and
better flow performance than the competition.
76 Series  — Hydraulic Couplings
■ High strength soft seat poppet valves
insure zero leakage and higher flow rates
than commonly used metal-to-metal
sealing ball design.
■ Heavy duty steel construction with yellow

only
Part No. 76 C 6- 6 F
HOW TO ORDER
DUST PLUG DUST CAP
 1/4” 76MDP-4   76MDC-4
 3/8” 76MDP-6   76MDC-6
ACCESSORIES *
Standard seal is Buna N (Code A). For other seal materials, consult factory.
* Dust caps and dust plugs are manufactured from plated carbon steel.